
                       Wisconsin State Invitational
                       Mitchell Park, Brookfield, WI
                   Hosted by Brookfield East High School
                                09/24/2020
               ========== BOYS VARSITY TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    74  Arrowhead                         (16:53.8  84:29.0 1:29.8)
================================================
  1      2  Seth Ray                12   16:06.0
  2     12  Jakob Pardun            12   16:51.9
  3     14  Eliot Giffin            12   16:52.7
  4     17  Nathan Klauck           10   17:02.6
  5     29  Aiden Jacobsen          11   17:35.8
  6   ( 30) Noah Krause             10   17:36.5

  2.    78  Oconomowoc                        (16:57.7  84:48.4 1:16.0)
================================================
  1      5  Phillip Houston         12   16:18.6
  2      8  Zachariah Vance         10   16:30.0
  3     13  Hayden Triebold         10   16:51.9
  4     25  Zachary Zenner          12   17:33.3
  5     27  Zachary Fredrich        12   17:34.6
  6   ( 31) Noah Burbank            9    17:38.9
  7   ( 45) Payton Triebold         10   19:11.7

  3.    83  Brookfield East                   (16:58.7  84:53.4 1:34.8)
================================================
  1      3  Logan Bell              12   16:11.6
  2      9  Ian Szablewski          12   16:35.0
  3     11  Trent Curry             12   16:46.4
  4     26  Joseph Hemmer           12   17:34.0
  5     34  Jack Russo              12   17:46.4
  6   ( 36) Jack Bagby              10   17:47.5
  7   ( 41) Blake Pliskie           12   18:13.9

  4.    88  Wauwatosa East                    (17:03.8  85:19.0 1:20.9)
================================================
  1      7  Aidan Matthai           11   16:25.2
  2     10  Grant Matthai           11   16:42.4
  3     15  Arthur Wellenstein      11   16:56.7
  4     23  Ryan Morita             12   17:28.6
  5     33  Reed Schubert           12   17:46.1
  6   ( 35) Mason King              11   17:46.6
  7   ( 44) Steven Koss             12   18:45.7

  5.    99  Slinger                           (17:10.7  85:53.4 1:31.8)
================================================
  1      4  Cael Grotenhuis         12   16:13.9
  2     19  Will Maccudden          12   17:03.6
  3     20  Jonah Jagielski         12   17:17.8
  4     24  Nolan Baumhardt         12   17:32.4
  5     32  Braeden Krueger         12   17:45.7
  6   ( 38) Tyson Miller            12   17:53.7

  6.   109  Badger                            (17:13.5  86:07.4 1:26.1)
================================================
  1      6  Jackson Albanese        10   16:22.2
  2     16  Logan Wade              11   16:56.9
  3     22  Demetrius Farmakis      11   17:24.5
  4     28  Brody Kluge             11   17:35.5
  5     37  Angel Toribo            11   17:48.3
  6   ( 39) Nolan Cassidy           11   17:58.2
  7   ( 40) Seth Linnenmann         12   18:07.3

  7.   125  West Allis  Hale                  (17:19.7  86:38.3 3:09.4)
================================================
  1      1  Joshua Truchon          12   15:23.2
  2     18  Joseph Hertel           12   17:03.4
  3     21  Brennan Kompas          12   17:23.2
  4     42  Cole Konczal            11   18:15.9
  5     43  Collin Raschka          11   18:32.6
  6   ( 46) Matthew Kees            12   19:31.0
  7   ( 47) Carson Shane            11   19:47.0
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Rank 1 Mile  Rank 2 Mile  Split   Last1.1 Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ==== ======= ==== ======= ======= ======= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Joshua Truchon     12   West Allis  Hale                     1    4:50    1    9:55    5:05    5:30 15:23.2  4:58 
    2      Patrick Wills      11   Waukesha North                       2    5:00    2   10:21    5:21    5:40 16:00.2  5:10 
    3    2 Seth Ray           12   Arrowhead                            7    5:05    4   10:25    5:20    5:42 16:06.0  5:11 
    4    3 Logan Bell         12   Brookfield East                      5    5:05    7   10:26    5:22    5:46 16:11.6  5:13 
    5    4 Cael Grotenhuis    12   Slinger                              3    5:00    3   10:21    5:21    5:54 16:13.9  5:14 
    6    5 Phillip Houston    12   Oconomowoc                           4    5:04    6   10:26    5:22    5:54 16:18.6  5:15 
    7    6 Jackson Albanese   10   Badger                               8    5:06    5   10:25    5:20    5:58 16:22.2  5:17 
    8    7 Aidan Matthai      11   Wauwatosa East                      13    5:07   11   10:34    5:28    5:52 16:25.2  5:18 
    9    8 Zachariah Vance    10   Oconomowoc                          10    5:07    9   10:34    5:28    5:57 16:30.0  5:19 
   10    9 Ian Szablewski     12   Brookfield East                     17    5:13   12   10:40    5:27    5:56 16:35.0  5:21 
   11   10 Grant Matthai      11   Wauwatosa East                      14    5:08   13   10:41    5:34    6:02 16:42.4  5:23 
   12   11 Trent Curry        12   Brookfield East                      6    5:05   10   10:34    5:30    6:13 16:46.4  5:24 
   13   12 Jakob Pardun       12   Arrowhead                           20    5:16   15   10:44    5:28    6:09 16:51.9  5:26 
   14   13 Hayden Triebold    10   Oconomowoc                           9    5:06    8   10:34    5:28    6:19 16:51.9  5:26 
   15   14 Eliot Giffin       12   Arrowhead                           12    5:07   14   10:42    5:36    6:12 16:52.7  5:26 
   16   15 Arthur Wellenstein 11   Wauwatosa East                      11    5:07   17   10:47    5:41    6:11 16:56.7  5:28 
   17   16 Logan Wade         11   Badger                              25    5:20   21   11:03    5:43    5:55 16:56.9  5:28 
   18   17 Nathan Klauck      10   Arrowhead                           15    5:12   18   10:51    5:40    6:12 17:02.6  5:30 
   19   18 Joseph Hertel      12   West Allis  Hale                    16    5:13   19   10:54    5:42    6:10 17:03.4  5:30 
   20   19 Will Maccudden     12   Slinger                             19    5:15   16   10:45    5:31    6:20 17:03.6  5:30 
   21   20 Jonah Jagielski    12   Slinger                             18    5:14   20   10:57    5:43    6:22 17:17.8  5:35 
   22   21 Brennan Kompas     12   West Allis  Hale                    22    5:17   22   11:08    5:51    6:16 17:23.2  5:36 
   23   22 Demetrius Farmakis 11   Badger                              36    5:28   27   11:15    5:47    6:11 17:24.5  5:37 
   24   23 Ryan Morita        12   Wauwatosa East                      26    5:22   28   11:17    5:55    6:12 17:28.6  5:38 
   25   24 Nolan Baumhardt    12   Slinger                             43    5:34   34   11:22    5:48    6:12 17:32.4  5:39 
   26   25 Zachary Zenner     12   Oconomowoc                          23    5:19   24   11:10    5:52    6:24 17:33.3  5:39 
   27   26 Joseph Hemmer      12   Brookfield East                     21    5:17   23   11:09    5:52    6:26 17:34.0  5:40 
   28   27 Zachary Fredrich   12   Oconomowoc                          24    5:19   25   11:13    5:54    6:23 17:34.6  5:40 
   29   28 Brody Kluge        11   Badger                              28    5:25   26   11:15    5:50    6:22 17:35.5  5:40 
   30   29 Aiden Jacobsen     11   Arrowhead                           33    5:27   30   11:19    5:52    6:17 17:35.8  5:40 
   31   30 Noah Krause        10   Arrowhead                           39    5:30   31   11:20    5:50    6:18 17:36.5  5:41 
   32   31 Noah Burbank       9    Oconomowoc                          27    5:22   29   11:18    5:56    6:22 17:38.9  5:41 
   33   32 Braeden Krueger    12   Slinger                             40    5:32   32   11:22    5:50    6:25 17:45.7  5:43 
   34   33 Reed Schubert      12   Wauwatosa East                      45    5:36   40   11:25    5:50    6:22 17:46.1  5:44 
   35   34 Jack Russo         12   Brookfield East                     29    5:27   38   11:23    5:57    6:24 17:46.4  5:44 
   36   35 Mason King         11   Wauwatosa East                      32    5:27   41   11:26    5:59    6:21 17:46.6  5:44 
   37   36 Jack Bagby         10   Brookfield East                     38    5:30   39   11:23    5:54    6:25 17:47.5  5:44 
   38   37 Angel Toribo       11   Badger                              35    5:28   35   11:22    5:55    6:27 17:48.3  5:44 
   39   38 Tyson Miller       12   Slinger                             41    5:32   33   11:22    5:50    6:33 17:53.7  5:46 
   40   39 Nolan Cassidy      11   Badger                              31    5:27   36   11:23    5:56    6:36 17:58.2  5:48 
   41   40 Seth Linnenmann    12   Badger                              34    5:28   37   11:23    5:55    6:45 18:07.3  5:50 
   42   41 Blake Pliskie      12   Brookfield East                     30    5:27   42   11:26    6:00    6:48 18:13.9  5:53 
   43   42 Cole Konczal       11   West Allis  Hale                    37    5:29   43   11:31    6:02    6:46 18:15.9  5:53 
   44   43 Collin Raschka     11   West Allis  Hale                    44    5:34   45   11:53    6:19    6:41 18:32.6  5:59 
   45   44 Steven Koss        12   Wauwatosa East                      46    5:38   44   11:51    6:13    6:56 18:45.7  6:03 
   46   45 Payton Triebold    10   Oconomowoc                          42    5:34   46   12:04    6:31    7:08 19:11.7  6:11 
   47   46 Matthew Kees       12   West Allis  Hale                    47    5:38   47   12:19    6:41    7:13 19:31.0  6:17 
   48   47 Carson Shane       11   West Allis  Hale                    48    5:39   48   12:27    6:49    7:20 19:47.0  6:23 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


